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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AOT             2,955.81 52.50 -1.87 53.45 52.88 51.10 46.1156,276,300
INGRS         1,517.88 1.43 -4.671,013,931,400
PTT              1,429.00 381.00 -0.26 382.20 382.70 379.84 383.473,750,300
ADVANC     1,421.53 178.50 -2.19 182.30 184.30 185.54 179.617,915,200
SCB             1,335.07 143.50 0.35 143.10 144.15 150.02 153.319,391,800
BDMS          967.59 19.50 2.09 19.38 19.38 19.28 19.3149,739,000
CPALL         901.04 61.75 1.23 61.40 61.25 61.09 62.0614,670,600
KBANK        867.74 193.50 -0.26 192.70 191.30 195.78 192.354,516,900
PTTGC        865.71 71.00 -1.39 71.85 72.15 70.78 71.1912,125,100
TRUE           856.48 5.45 -2.68 5.63 5.67 5.79 6.10156,431,700

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

INGRS         1,517.881,013,931,400 1.43 -4.67
U                 18.03603,451,600 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
SUPER        294.90244,549,300 1.20 -2.44 1.25 1.27 1.29 1.44
CHG            550.76239,108,100 2.28 -5.79 2.48 2.55 2.52 2.43
TRUE           856.48156,431,700 5.45 -2.68 5.63 5.67 5.79 6.10
UWC            19.90143,694,400 0.14 0.00 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.15
UWC-W2     5.99119,789,500 0.05 0.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
SIRI             230.28111,351,600 2.10 0.00 2.10 2.10 2.14 2.14
TMB             228.4198,947,600 2.32 -0.85 2.35 2.35 2.34 2.26
SGF             25.0198,650,300 0.24 -7.69 0.27 0.28 0.31 0.32

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

GJS-W3       0.13 3,265,9000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
UPA-W1      0.13 2,537,5000.06 20.00 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.05
TMW            75.22 1,591,10048.00 17.07 42.30 41.65 42.10 42.09
WORK-W1   4.65 174,10026.50 11.34 24.16 24.37 24.72 23.92
PLE-W3       39.42 30,549,0001.22 10.91 1.34 1.21 0.89 0.62
BSM-W2      8.75 40,305,6000.22 10.00 0.21 0.18 0.14 0.12
T                  0.51 4,705,4000.11 10.00 0.11 0.11 0.12 0.12
CMO            162.73 82,947,0001.87 9.36 1.74 1.71 1.71 1.79
SVH             2.04 5,700371.00 6.61 353.40 349.80 348.20 346.55
MNRF          0.01 3,3004.40 6.28 4.33 4.49 4.23 3.95

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

NDR-W1      11.85 13,848,5000.80 -22.33 0.99 1.02 1.02 1.04
GUNKUL-W 1.94 5,818,1000.30 -21.05 0.41 0.64 0.75 1.25
EPCO-W2    2.44 5,371,7000.42 -20.75 0.51 0.64 0.61 0.51
T-W3            0.37 9,152,0000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.05
CGH-W2     0.85 4,832,0000.16 -20.00 0.21 0.23 0.18 0.14
PL-W1         4.54 2,748,0001.56 -19.17 1.88 1.93 1.96 2.12
DIGI-W1      0.69 6,267,8000.10 -16.67 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.13
LOXLEY-W  1.82 8,758,2000.20 -16.67 0.25 0.31 0.30 0.41
MINT-W5     63.28 19,438,5003.06 -16.39 3.84 4.43 4.57 3.74
NOK-W1      6.87 4,755,4001.41 -15.57 1.64 1.67 1.79

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 11-Aug 10-Aug 09-Aug 08-Aug 07-Aug

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 11-Aug 10-Aug 09-Aug 08-Aug 07-Aug

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

309.21ADVANC -19.06 185.21 279.50 140.78
252.35BBL 30.64 -58.01 13.39 61.39
235.92PTTEP 93.26 38.30 61.95 -17.60
174.04PTT 14.49 113.27 30.04 70.40
152.06CPALL -32.21 -89.42 -158.48 -19.01
133.24BDMS 4.84 33.37 15.84 33.59
121.63IRPC 12.10 -0.17 33.41 110.01

94.39CPN 48.04 35.55 72.65 17.65
82.56CPF 204.59 -71.17 -42.48 -40.47
80.62INTUCH -34.47 -54.63 9.32 10.25
77.99SCB -55.35 133.45 -63.03 83.04
66.74KBANK 274.91 63.27 153.49 -78.80
61.22EA 19.80 19.92 -12.16 21.48
53.42BANPU -83.69 -61.11 -56.30 41.85
44.64SCCC -18.88 -9.31 -2.54 26.15
44.40GPSC 0.55 9.43 0.73 7.30
42.21BEAUTY 39.66 10.34 2.91 10.82
39.27DTAC 50.82 8.41 -30.89 -7.31
33.18WORK 57.55 147.57 10.50 3.62
31.02CENTEL 15.89 13.78 50.75 29.66

-308.84MINT -21.26 -9.45 -42.00 11.86
-77.80PTTGC -99.21 101.24 94.19 29.52
-66.81CHG 15.60 -1.92 17.07 1.07
-28.68SIRI 2.06 17.61 -42.79 -22.23
-26.25HANA -22.61 70.88 -10.00 -27.00
-25.64NOK 0.60 -0.52 -0.21 0.00
-25.16MAJOR -3.21 2.64 -5.51 4.74
-24.31BGRIM -20.09 -23.37 -20.55 -0.66
-22.77LH -7.54 14.53 46.42 -4.87
-20.06BH 71.76 130.39 310.29 -26.95
-19.96EGCO -44.36 -15.50 -31.74 -89.43
-19.64MC -1.47 -0.88 0.31 -1.71
-19.15KCE -8.40 3.99 95.50 80.78
-17.76BEC 0.84 -0.36 -8.30 -10.10
-17.67SAWAD 39.26 21.31 17.99 21.73
-17.64TTW -1.20 -0.02 2.57 7.59
-16.63TCAP 12.77 10.67 -46.74 -24.57
-16.25STEC 44.08 -8.93 0.04 4.85
-13.81CK -23.45 -7.57 -0.54 9.49
-10.82WHA -0.70 0.95 0.66 3.97

598.49AOT 570.95 1,169.43 27.54
353.34KBANK 286.60 639.94 66.74
148.02MINT 456.86 604.88 -308.84
388.09PTT 214.05 602.14 174.04
189.70PTTGC 267.50 457.20 -77.80
373.36ADVANC 64.14 437.50 309.21
241.43SCB 163.44 404.87 77.99
321.84BBL 69.49 391.34 252.35
195.77INGRS 195.31 391.08 0.46
303.88PTTEP 67.96 371.84 235.92
193.16SCC 172.20 365.36 20.96
256.48CPALL 104.42 360.90 152.06
167.89BH 187.95 355.85 -20.06
165.68TOP 158.58 324.26 7.10
214.34BDMS 81.10 295.44 133.24
168.56CPF 86.00 254.56 82.56
155.20INTUCH 74.58 229.79 80.62
157.31CPN 62.92 220.24 94.39
107.83KTB 105.95 213.79 1.88
167.08IRPC 45.45 212.53 121.63

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
651,636,455BBL             1,908,842,894 34.14
634,090,162KBANK       2,393,260,193 26.49
156,282,700TISCO         800,645,624 19.52
268,979,105RATCH       1,450,000,000 18.55

2,170,180,714LH               11,949,713,176 18.16
215,437,744TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.86

59,328,556CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.42
334,310,097TOP            2,040,027,873 16.39
238,703,223GL               1,525,538,139 15.65

12,266,210THIP            80,000,000 15.33
79,308,657EGCO         526,465,000 15.06
72,086,540MCS            500,000,000 14.42

120,918,112CGH-W1     855,408,275 14.14
440,651,204INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.74

1,962,910,769SIRI             14,285,501,270 13.74
587,909,584SPRC          4,335,902,125 13.56
114,173,269KKP            846,751,109 13.48

11,229,499GUNKUL-W 91,660,074 12.25
131,778,000GBX            1,089,076,392 12.10

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

306,758,700KBANK-F      1,531,900 203.00 193.50 4.91
71,886,600SCC-F          148,000 484.00 484.00 0.00
51,510,150BBL-F           277,600 185.50 181.00 2.49

2,172,600PTTGC-F      30,600 71.00 71.00 0.00
1,489,950INTUCH-F    25,800 57.75 57.00 1.32

53,800ADVANC-F   300 179.00 178.50 0.28
1,980LH-F             200 9.90 9.95 -0.50

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

125,397,270STEC-F         5,100,000 24.59 0.00 0.00
49,930,059TOP-F           567,300 88.01 0.00 0.00
41,300,000KBANK-F      200,000 206.50 203.00 1.72
21,224,320TFD              10,204,000 2.08 2.02 2.97
20,176,189GFPT-F         1,046,000 19.29 0.00 0.00
12,350,156SPALI           524,000 23.57 23.60 -0.13

8,823,000KCE              102,000 86.50 86.50 0.00
8,300,000UP                200,000 41.50 30.00 38.33
5,450,000ADVA13P17 5,000,000 1.09 1.08 0.93
4,897,060WHAPF         499,700 9.80 9.75 0.51
4,173,778ADVANC-F   23,300 179.13 179.00 0.07
3,498,600INTUCH        60,000 58.31 57.00 2.30
3,480,960CBG             44,800 77.70 70.00 11.00

990,000CBG08C171 3,000,000 0.33 0.33 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD7 Aug 8 Aug 9 Aug 10 Aug 11 AugT

Short Sale 7 - 11 Aug (Btm)

AAV                 1.00 1.22 2.22 12.21
ACAP              1.96
ADVANC         55.99 5.89 9.54 0.79 42.86 115.07 184.95
ALT                 0.24 0.58 0.82 1.42
AMATA            0.17 1.70 1.87 6.59
ANAN              0.77 0.77 0.77
AOT                 54.22 18.66 221.37 87.65 90.76 472.66 638.64
AP                  0.23 0.95 1.18 1.42
AU                  0.24 0.02 1.22 1.48 1.60
BA                  4.82 5.68 0.64 11.14 18.62
BANPU            26.70 28.88 24.74 39.61 51.29 171.22 273.90
BBL                 4.50 4.25 6.28 9.04 18.06 42.13 57.94
BCH                3.51 9.57 0.14 13.22 14.69
BCP                 7.22 1.45 0.32 10.58 19.57 22.64
BCPG              0.03 0.03 0.03
BDMS              5.76 7.24 23.75 36.75 106.28
BEAUTY          5.00 1.50 0.41 2.58 28.40 37.89 61.05
BEC                 7.22 7.22 11.57
BEM                1.09 0.55 1.64 3.88
BH                  29.23 20.97 62.43 27.10 139.73 254.78
BIG                 2.77 0.86 3.06 3.71 10.40 10.55
BJC                 3.12 0.44 6.20 9.76 15.22
BLA                 2.40 0.80 6.07 0.77 10.04 21.76
BLAND            1.61 1.00 2.61 2.61
BPP                 1.30 1.30 3.94
BRR                 0.27 0.54 0.81 0.81
BTS                 0.49 0.49 0.49
BWG                0.12 0.12 0.12
CBG                10.97 18.01 27.84 5.62 3.19 65.63 133.41
CENTEL          4.11 0.41 0.50 5.02 5.02
CHG                22.69 2.00 1.22 3.19 29.10 31.70
CK                  4.77 4.77 10.27
CKP                 0.33 0.33 0.66 0.98
COM7              0.97 2.43 7.64 11.04 11.91
CPALL             1.23 2.69 6.10 10.02 12.77
CPF                 10.36 7.59 12.15 34.28 13.75 78.13 107.06
CPN                 5.57 18.53 6.95 1.16 1.38 33.59 58.88
DCC                0.13 0.57 0.70 0.70
DELTA             5.21 2.02 0.59 7.82 24.27
DTAC              11.90 40.28 9.71 6.78 23.32 91.99 129.18
EA                  0.67 1.09 1.76 1.76
EGCO              0.58 0.57 4.47 5.62 14.89
EPG                 2.09 2.23 0.54 0.83 5.69 5.69
ESSO               11.00 0.11 11.11 11.11
FN                  0.25 0.25 0.25
GLOBAL          3.07 1.98 0.37 0.76 1.41 7.59 18.99
GLOW             0.22 0.59 1.71 2.52 6.82
GPSC              1.19 0.29 1.48 2.14
HANA              4.18

Remark : * Sorting By
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HMPRO           0.97 1.24 0.62 2.91 0.05 5.79 25.04
ICHI                0.78
ILINK               2.81
INTUCH           0.01 20.08 3.88 1.21 0.05 25.23 63.98
IRPC                2.70 1.07 0.54 5.40 9.71 105.88
ITD                 1.89 4.28 0.35 1.94 15.89 24.35 35.99
IVL                 5.55 46.16 31.36 12.82 25.59 121.48 186.44
JAS                 5.14 5.21 10.35 22.71
JMART            1.42
KBANK            90.89 27.35 104.89 83.78 80.18 387.09 563.71
KCE                 47.55 35.65 72.75 12.58 16.45 184.98 278.58
KKP                 3.34 0.28 0.38 0.28 5.32 9.60 28.63
KTB                 1.79 49.79 20.91 72.49 107.60
KTC                 1.51 1.51 2.18 4.19 9.39 25.43
LH                  1.18 0.58 1.76 1.97
LHBANK          0.55 0.81 2.10 3.90 1.81 9.17 11.37
LPH                 3.60 3.60 3.60
LPN                 2.28 11.24 13.52 13.52
MCOT              0.01 0.01 0.03
MINT               40.84 1.22 4.85 19.76 19.11 85.78 169.92
MONO             0.18 0.90 0.92 0.66 2.66 2.66
MTLS               28.18 6.95 8.73 7.14 1.69 52.69 65.47
PACE               2.60 1.91 0.27 4.78 4.77
PLANB            1.13 1.13 1.13
PSH                 0.49 0.24 0.03 0.76 0.76
PSL                 0.02 0.02 0.02
PTG                 9.38 9.43 6.17 8.05 8.90 41.93 78.06
PTL                 1.20 1.20 1.21
PTT                 66.81 3.60 43.55 30.62 89.35 233.93 587.29
PTTEP             4.50 9.63 2.01 0.33 2.09 18.56 59.82
PTTGC            3.61 3.15 8.79 3.75 3.61 22.91 69.37
QH                  0.57 0.18 0.02 0.77 1.27
RATCH            0.63 0.38 1.01 1.01
ROBINS           1.01 1.74 0.44 2.67 4.30 10.16 32.85
RS                  0.01 0.01 2.03
S                   3.60 1.18 1.41 0.38 6.57 6.57
SAMART          0.21 1.38 1.59 4.30
SAPPE             0.06
SAWAD           0.01 0.02 15.93 15.96 18.35
SCB                 146.25 73.28 45.86 45.99 86.28 397.66 550.47
SCC                 38.55 9.66 1.95 24.78 74.94 88.45
SCCC              13.91 2.98 16.89 37.12
SCI                 0.04 0.04 0.08
SCN                 1.59 1.59 1.59
SINGER           0.65
SIRI                2.57 9.07 0.66 0.11 1.44 13.85 21.38
SOLAR            0.08 0.08 0.08
SPA                 0.01 0.01 0.02
SPALI              1.07 7.83 8.90 20.69
SPRC               1.63 11.75 0.36 0.08 13.82 24.63
STA                 1.62 0.05 1.67 1.67
STEC               7.33 7.33 13.67
STPI                2.04 8.43 0.41 10.88 12.21

Remark : * Sorting By
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SUPER            3.72 4.82 8.54 48.74
TASCO            2.37 13.12 0.91 3.91 20.31 44.20
TCAP               80.68 0.27 80.95 90.20
TCB                 0.01
THAI                2.93 5.27 3.75 5.87 0.94 18.76 32.07
THANI             0.11
THCOM           8.43 3.94 0.08 1.57 14.02 19.22
TICON             0.08 0.08 0.08
TISCO             0.57 5.08 5.65 9.30
TKN                 11.96 0.41 2.18 14.70 8.32 37.57 45.69
TLUXE             1.42 1.42 3.06
TMB                 3.25 0.49 0.50 2.36 0.69 7.29 8.37
TOP                 8.17 25.19 9.36 82.56 11.97 137.25 183.06
TPCH               1.12
TPIPL               9.49 0.22 5.45 15.16 27.40
TRUE               1.83 0.07 0.98 16.49 19.37 25.75
TTCL               0.02 5.25 1.76 2.16 9.19 9.18
TU                  0.61 0.96 0.46 0.08 1.30 3.41 7.16
TVO                 26.97 26.97 26.97
UNIQ               1.80
VGI                 1.10 0.58 1.13 2.81 3.34
VIBHA             0.06 2.61 2.16 4.83 4.87
VNG                3.46
WORK             4.36 4.36 4.36

738.80 753.99 825.18 644.91 880.29 3,843.17 6,281.10Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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